Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Baxter - (1142463) - Coalville SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.16
2:06.71
2:07.17
2:08.29
2:10.15
2:10.45
2:10.54
2:10.76
2:13.50
2:17.15
2:17.73
2:20.50
2:26.69
2:26.93
2:27.73
2:40.70
2:42.20
2:47.06
3:02.99

3:53.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:07.17
2:17.15

2:06.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

668
659
652
635
608
604
603
600
564
520
513
483
425
423
416
323
314
287
219
105

WA Pts
652
520
668

Round

I T T T

-n

r r rr T T I I T I I I

Round
H
H
H

Date

21/01117
03/12/16
20/01/18
03/12/16
06/11/16
21/11/16
09/10/16
211116
22/11/15
10/09/17
18/10/15
20/09/15
26/04/15
12/04/15
06/06/15
09/11/14
16/11/14
12/10/14
07/09/14
22/09/13

Date
20/01/18
10/09/17
21/01/17

Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Midland Short Course Championships 2016

The Leicester Open

Coalville 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials R1

The Leicester Open

The Leicester Open Meet

Coalville 2017 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet

Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 1
Rugby Open Meet 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet

City of Leicester Mini Meet Series

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

City of Leicester Mini Meet Series

Coalville SC 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials 2014

Coalville SC Distance Trials

Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Coalville 2017 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials

Leicestershire County Championships

Venue

Braunstone
Swansea
Hinckley
Swansea
Nottingham
Braunstone
Whitwick
Braunstone
Leicester
Whitwick
Borehamwood
Whitwick
Rugby
Leicester
Braunstone
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick

Coalville

Venue

Hinckley
Whitwick

Braunstone

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 2
Co Leicester 2
Coalville 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Coalville 4
Co Leicester 2
2
Co Leicester 4
2
Coalville 4
3
3
3
3
2
3
Coalville 4
Coalville 4

Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 2
Co Leicester 4
Coalville 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:06.71
2:08.29
2:10.45
2:10.76
2:10.15
2:10.54
2:13.50
2:17.73
2:20.50
2:27.73
2:26.69
2:26.93
2:42.20
2:40.70
2:47.06
3:02.99
3:53.76

Copyright 2024

659

604
600
608
603
564
513
483
416
425
423
314

I I T T TIT I I I T

03/12/16
03/12/16
21/11/16
21/11/16
06/11/16
09/10/16
22/11/15
18/10/15
20/09/15
06/06/15
26/04/15
12/04/15
16/11/14
09/11/14
12/10/14
07/09/14
22/09/13

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

The Leicester Open

The Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Coalville 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials R1
The Leicester Open Meet

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 1
City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
City of Leicester Mini Meet Series

City of Leicester Mini Meet Series

Coalville SC 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials 2014

Coalville SC Distance Trials

Swansea
Swansea
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nottingham
Whitwick
Leicester
Borehamwood
Whitwick
Braunstone
Rugby
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick

Coalville

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



