## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Chloe Baxter - (1142463) - Coalville SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.16	668	Н	21/01/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
2:06.71	659	F	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Leicester	2
2:07.17	652	Н	20/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Coalville	2
2:08.29	635	Н	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Leicester	2
2:10.15	608	Н	06/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Co Leicester	2
2:10.45	604	F	21/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
2:10.54	603		09/10/16	Coalville 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials R1	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:10.76	600	Н	21/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
2:13.50	564	Н	22/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
2:17.15	520	Н	10/09/17	Coalville 2017 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials	Whitwick	Co Leicester	4
2:17.73	513	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
2:20.50	483	Н	20/09/15	Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 1	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:26.69	425	Н	26/04/15	Rugby Open Meet 2015	Rugby		3
2:26.93	423	Н	12/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
2:27.73	416	Н	06/06/15	City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet	Braunstone		3
2:40.70	323	Н	09/11/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester		3
2:42.20	314	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
2:47.06	287	Н	12/10/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester		3
3:02.99	219		07/09/14	Coalville SC 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials 2014	Whitwick	Coalville	4
3:53.76	105		22/09/13	Coalville SC Distance Trials	Coalville	Coalville	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.17	652	Н	20/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Coalville	2
2:17.15	520	Н	10/09/17	Coalville 2017 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials	Whitwick	Co Leicester	4
2:06.16 Copyright 202	668 24	Н	21/01/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:06.71	659	F	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Leicester	2
2:08.29	635	Н	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Leicester	2
2:10.45	604	F	21/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
2:10.76	600	Н	21/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
2:10.15	608	Н	06/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Co Leicester	2
2:10.54	603		09/10/16	Coalville 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials R1	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:13.50	564	Н	22/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
2:17.73	513	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
2:20.50	483	Н	20/09/15	Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 1	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:27.73	416	Н	06/06/15	City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet	Braunstone		3
2:26.69	425	Н	26/04/15	Rugby Open Meet 2015	Rugby		3
2:26.93	423	Н	12/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
2:42.20	314	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
2:40.70	323	Н	09/11/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester		3
2:47.06	287	Н	12/10/14	City of Leicester Mini Meet Series	Leicester		3
3:02.99	219		07/09/14	Coalville SC 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials 2014	Whitwick	Coalville	4
3:53.76	105		22/09/13	Coalville SC Distance Trials	Coalville	Coalville	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS